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角   度

644系列花岗岩方尺

L

W

H

90°
90°

90° 90°

2.6µm1.1µm

1.5µm

40

3.5µm 60

尺寸(LxH)

315x315mm

500x500mm

A, B, C和D之间的平行度和垂直度A, B, C和D的平面度 W货号

644-012-01

644-020-01

检验证书

643系列花岗岩角尺
检验证书

643-010-01

H

W

D

90
°

1µm

1.5µm

2µm

2µm

3µm

4µm

250x160mm

450x250mm

630x400mm

643-010-01

643-016-01

643-024-01

货号 尺寸(HxW)

1mm

1mm

1.5mm

50mm

50mm

60mm

B的平面度

 

DA的平面度

 

A对B的垂直度

 

单位: mm

单位: mm

定制

其他尺寸、等级可定制

定制

其他尺寸、等级可定制

B

A

BD

C

A

644-012-01




